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3 EEEE G 1 PA/24250 MAUGERI                   ROSALIA           18/11/1975 PA 195 0 13 36 0 244  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 2 PA/71918 NAPOLI                    MARIA GRAZIA      12/05/1975 PA 184 0 15 36 0 235  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE G 3 PA/71357 FERINA                    ANNALISA RITA     07/05/1975 MI 159 0 16 36 0 211  S 2019 2007  I

3 EEEE G 4 PA/55985 SOLDANO                   SANTA             16/03/1965 PA 147 0 13 36 0 196  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 5 PA/110381 BAVETTA                   MARIA GRAZIA      14/05/1980 AG 160 0 0 36 0 196  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 6 PA/110277 GENUARDI                  MARIA CONCETTA    03/05/1978 PA 150 0 14 24 0 188  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE G 7 PA/73674 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 110 0 41 36 0 187  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 8 PA/110310 BELLAVIA                  ELEONORA          18/05/1978 AG 135 0 16 36 0 187  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE G 9 PA/24507 VINCI                     CASTRENZA SILVANA 15/10/1969 PA 132 0 17 36 0 185  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 10 PA/73021 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 PA 105 0 41 36 0 182  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 11 PA/73261 ADELFIO                   MARIA CONCETTA    28/01/1980 PA 104 0 40 36 0 180  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 12 PA/115552 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 AG 99 0 41 36 0 176  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE G 13 PA/57198 LO VERSO                  ANNA MARIA        09/03/1963 PA 122 0 13 36 0 171  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 14 PA/103781 SINATRA                   ROSA              27/09/1984 PA 93 0 42 36 0 171  S 2009 0  I

3 EEEE G 15 PA/115814 VAZZANO                   ANTONELLA         08/08/1975 PA 116 0 17 36 0 169  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE G 16 PA/71730 LA CARA                   MARIA CONCETTA    23/02/1983 PA 90 0 41 36 0 167  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 17 PA/120676 INDELICATO                ANTONINA          07/07/1977 TP 128 0 0 36 3 167  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 18 PA/26373 CICERO                    MARIA             09/09/1973 PA 107 0 17 36 0 160  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 19 PA/115622 PALMERI                   ELISA             17/12/1985 PA 84 0 40 36 0 160  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE G 20 PA/73408 MOSCA                     ROSSELLA          14/10/1982 PA 82 0 41 36 0 159  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 21 PA/70722 CINTURA                   TERESA            16/11/1984 PA 78 0 41 36 0 155  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 22 PA/70643 SPINA                     ANGELA            10/11/1980 PA 74 0 40 36 0 150  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 23 PA/24117 FARAONE                   ROSARIA RITA      22/05/1965 PA 98 0 13 36 0 147  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 24 PA/73027 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 60 0 40 36 6 142  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 25 PA/103839 MANNINO                   CARLA             24/05/1974 PA 64 0 40 36 0 140  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 26 PA/70479 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 59 0 41 38 0 138  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 27 PA/23991 CUSIMANO                  LAURA             20/04/1976 PA 85 0 14 38 0 137  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 28 PA/70889 FRICANO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/11/1985 PA 84 0 41 12 0 137  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 29 PA/110433 ACCETTA                   CLARA             20/09/1978 TP 57 0 41 36 1 135  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE G 30 PA/72992 CALO'                     DELIA             09/03/1978 PA 57 0 40 36 0 133  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 31 PA/53043 MANCUSO                   LUIGINA           03/01/1979 PA 79 0 16 36 0 131  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 32 PA/103744 SCADUTO                   ANNALISA          24/11/1986 PA 54 0 41 36 0 131  S 2009 0  I

3 EEEE G 33 PA/21662 MURO'                     ANTONELLA         21/10/1969 PA 80 0 11 38 0 129  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 34 PA/25996 MATRANGA                  ROSALIA           07/01/1973 PA 75 0 15 36 3 129  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 35 PA/110293 BALDI                     RITA ANNA         22/01/1984 PA 54 0 39 36 0 129  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE G 36 PA/50473 CALASCIBETTA              ANNA MARIA        20/05/1978 PA 75 0 14 36 3 128  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 37 PA/70986 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 53 0 39 36 0 128  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 38 PA/119007 SARDINA                   AURORA            17/08/1986 PA 72 0 17 38 0 127 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 39 PA/24212 VALENTI                   SANTINA           04/01/1974 PA 79 0 11 36 0 126  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 40 PA/51389 D'AMATO                   SILVANA           03/09/1974 PA 74 0 16 36 0 126  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 41 PA/72327 ITALIANO                  DANILA            06/11/1980 PA 56 0 34 36 0 126  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 42 PA/21621 ROMANO                    VALENTINA OLGA MAR 10/04/1970 PA 57 0 14 48 6 125 X S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 43 PA/52177 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 71 0 17 36 0 124  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 44 PA/55102 GAMBINO                   LOLITA            20/05/1974 EE 73 0 15 36 0 124  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 45 PA/73365 MISTRETTA                 GIOVANNA          03/04/1972 PA 69 0 17 38 0 124  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE G 46 PA/51530 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 69 0 16 38 0 123  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 47 PA/139659 CRAPANZANO                ANGELA            12/04/1982 AG 68 0 18 36 0 122  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 48 PA/71822 AURILIO                   TIZIANA           14/08/1973 PA 68 0 17 36 0 121  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE G 49 PA/110617 LO GERFO                  MARIANGELA        17/07/1976 PA 69 0 16 36 0 121  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE G 50 PA/57453 PASSANITI                 ALESSANDRA        27/05/1968 PA 69 0 14 38 0 121  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 51 PA/27503 LO CASCIO                 ANNA              21/10/1974 EE 62 0 14 36 6 118  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 52 PA/57325 LIVECCHI                  MARIA CONCETTA    28/05/1973 PA 67 0 15 36 0 118  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 53 PA/61485 ALAMIA                    SONIA             18/08/1977 PA 69 0 13 36 0 118  S 2007 0  I
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3 EEEE G 54 PA/71724 RIZZO                     MARIA LUCIA       25/12/1983 EE 62 0 17 38 0 117  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 55 PA/115703 SCANNALIATO               AMALIA            03/08/1980 PA 65 0 16 36 0 117 X S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE G 56 PA/59315 GEBBIA                    ROSALIA           01/11/1966 PA 64 0 16 36 0 116  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE G 57 PA/62282 PIOVINO TAORMINA          FRANCA            10/06/1971 PA 65 0 14 36 0 115  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE G 58 PA/54080 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIA           20/03/1974 PA 61 0 16 36 0 113  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 59 PA/52950 MANZELLA                  PROVVIDENZA       17/11/1972 PA 63 0 14 36 0 113  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 60 PA/49903 DI DIO                    MADDALENA         05/08/1974 PA 61 0 16 36 0 113  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 61 PA/70517 PARADISO                  ANTONELLA MARIA   10/12/1983 PA 36 0 41 36 0 113  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 62 PA/23267 GUZZO                     ROSALIA           03/01/1974 PA 60 0 14 38 0 112  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 63 PA/23569 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 63 0 13 36 0 112  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 64 PA/120938 CRISTIANO                 ANTONELLA         16/09/1980 PA 71 0 0 38 3 112  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 65 PA/122666 CASSATA                   MARIA ANNA        07/09/1983 PA 62 0 14 36 0 112  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 66 PA/72065 GIACALONE                 ANNALISA          10/07/1977 PA 56 0 16 36 3 111  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 67 PA/56856 CULOTTA                   MARIA ANGELA      30/10/1962 PA 22 0 15 74 0 111  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 68 PA/73145 LICATA                    DOMENICA          18/08/1979 AG 58 0 16 36 0 110  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE G 69 PA/120105 ALAMIA                    ROSANNA           13/06/1979 PA 59 0 15 36 0 110 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 70 PA/55110 TERRANOVA                 FRANCESCA         16/09/1976 PA 53 0 17 36 3 109  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 71 PA/57305 URSO                      MANUELA           16/06/1974 PA 59 0 14 36 0 109  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 72 PA/53341 MANCUSO                   GIUSEPPINA        19/08/1978 PA 20 0 16 72 0 108 X S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 73 PA/58883 MAZZOLA                   FRANCESCA         01/01/1973 EE 56 0 15 36 0 107  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE G 74 PA/117294 DICARO                    LINA              28/08/1974 AG 70 0 0 36 0 106  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 75 PA/55313 CARINI                    ROSA              09/02/1977 PA 54 0 15 36 0 105  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 76 PA/52355 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 52 0 17 36 0 105  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 77 PA/139598 VINCIGUERRA               ROSANGELA         29/04/1974 PA 55 0 14 36 0 105  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 78 PA/21431 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 48 0 17 36 3 104  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 79 PA/50891 CUSIMANO                  FRANCESCA         03/05/1977 PA 53 0 13 36 0 102  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 80 PA/66751 CASTAGNETTA               CHIARA            15/09/1975 PA 24 0 41 36 0 101  S 2005 0  I

3 EEEE G 81 PA/24621 BONITO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   21/02/1975 PA 48 0 16 36 0 100  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 82 PA/119979 GALLUZZO                  MARIA             27/08/1983 EE 64 0 0 36 0 100  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 83 PA/59793 SORTINO                   DANIELA           15/10/1971 SR 55 0 17 24 3 99  N 2003 2003  I

3 EEEE G 84 PA/124875 VETRO                     CARMELA           01/06/1973 AG 63 0 0 36 0 99  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 85 PA/51022 FARINA                    NINFA             19/03/1974 PA 43 0 16 36 3 98  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 86 PA/20903 ARCERI                    NINFA             30/03/1974 PA 47 0 15 36 0 98  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 87 PA/56242 VITALE                    MARIA FRANCESCA   26/08/1969 PA 43 0 16 36 3 98  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 88 PA/120875 SALA                      ANNA              09/07/1976 AG 63 0 11 24 0 98  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 89 PA/26086 GRAZIANO                  MANUELA           08/03/1976 PA 41 0 14 36 6 97  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 90 PA/120068 CINQUEMANI                LAURA             23/01/1983 AG 60 0 0 36 0 96  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 91 PA/139381 DI MARIA                  MARIA ILARIA      20/08/1968 PA 46 0 14 36 0 96  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 92 PA/50226 PARTINICO                 AMALIA            10/03/1977 PA 44 0 15 36 0 95  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 93 PA/124792 CURATOLO                  BARBARAMARIAANTONI14/01/1977 TO 56 0 0 36 3 95  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 94 PA/139542 LAPLENA                   SERENA            07/08/1985 PA 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 95 PA/54676 NOTO                      MARIA SERAFINA    06/10/1974 PA 45 0 14 36 0 95  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 96 PA/71507 VALDES                    LAURA             02/10/1978 PA 54 0 41 0 0 95  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 97 PA/55840 POMARA                    CATERINA          26/06/1977 PA 48 0 15 31 0 94  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 98 PA/139398 BONAFEDE                  CINZIA            03/07/1986 PA 42 0 16 36 0 94  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 99 PA/71637 SERCI                     TIZIANA           26/06/1979 PA 40 0 15 38 0 93  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 100 PA/53357 MANCUSO                   VINCENZA          26/04/1973 PA 39 0 15 38 0 92  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 101 PA/53690 MEGNA                     VALERIA           28/02/1979 PA 40 0 15 36 0 91  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 102 PA/119661 VACCARO                   ANNA              21/12/1966 PA 55 0 0 36 0 91  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 103 PA/124115 ALBANESE                  MARIA PALMA       08/04/1979 PA 55 0 0 36 0 91 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 104 PA/110407 FERRANTELLI               GIUSEPPINA        17/05/1976 AG 52 0 14 24 0 90  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE G 105 PA/116580 DIPIAZZA                  SONIA             02/03/1979 PA 52 0 0 36 0 88  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 106 PA/139688 GULISANO                  SORAIA            10/07/1983 AG 32 0 16 36 4 88 X S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 107 PA/25340 DI FATTA                  ROSSANA           21/06/1968 PA 35 0 16 36 0 87  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 108 PA/52665 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 40 0 16 30 0 86  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 109 PA/124810 DAIDONE                   SIMONA            08/04/1980 PA 50 0 0 36 0 86  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 110 PA/59386 GIOIA                     ALESSANDRA        26/06/1977 PA 36 0 14 36 0 86  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 111 PA/56655 LUCITO                    ROSANNA           27/12/1969 PA 35 0 15 36 0 86  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 112 PA/61664 NASCA                     ROSALIA           03/03/1979 PA 35 0 16 34 0 85  S 2007 2004  I

3 EEEE G 113 PA/122785 LEO VIRISARIO             MARIANTONIA       01/06/1970 AG 36 0 11 38 0 85  S 2014 0  I



3 EEEE G 114 PA/124840 DUECENTO                  MELANIA           12/05/1978 PA 45 0 0 36 3 84  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 115 PA/116373 DIGIROLAMO                PATRIZIA          14/05/1980 PA 48 0 0 36 0 84  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 116 PA/21885 PIPITONE                  MARIA CARMELINA   19/07/1975 PA 35 0 13 36 0 84  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 117 PA/66781 GERACI                    SALVATRICE PIETRA 05/10/1978 PA 31 0 16 36 0 83  S 2005 2005  I

3 EEEE G 118 PA/139499 ALVO                      ASSUNTA DANIELA   20/03/1976 PA 33 0 14 36 0 83  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 119 PA/26260 FIRRANTELLO               DANIELA           23/08/1974 PA 31 0 13 38 0 82  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 120 PA/54879 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 27 0 16 36 3 82  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 121 PA/73104 RAIMONDI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     06/09/1974 PA 31 0 15 36 0 82  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE G 122 PA/66158 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          18/01/1974 PA 32 0 16 34 0 82  S 2019 2005  I

3 EEEE G 123 PA/139433 CASTROGIOVANNI            MARINA            28/11/1973 CL 6 0 40 36 0 82  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 124 PA/125177 CULOTTA                   RITA              12/11/1973 PA 27 0 17 34 3 81  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 125 PA/49808 PALAZZOLO                 ROBERTA           23/08/1977 PA 36 0 15 30 0 81  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 126 PA/56514 LO BIANCO                 MARIA             17/07/1970 PA 29 0 14 36 0 79  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 127 PA/116078 COMANDE                   MARIA             09/07/1980 PA 32 0 11 36 0 79  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 128 PA/125188 TROJA                     SONIA             18/07/1976 AG 33 0 14 32 0 79  S 2016 2016  I

3 EEEE G 129 PA/139536 PIAZZA                    LAURA             20/09/1981 AG 78 0 0 0 0 78  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 130 PA/124727 AURELIO                   ROSARIA           20/08/1974 PA 40 0 0 34 3 77  S 2012 0  I

3 EEEE G 131 PA/70323 GAROFALO                  ROSA              07/01/1980 PA 0 0 41 36 0 77  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 132 PA/120677 SGANGA                    LAURA             05/05/1983 PA 37 0 0 36 3 76  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 133 PA/124942 IRACI                     MARIAGRAZIA       12/07/1980 PA 22 0 15 38 0 75  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 134 PA/119192 BONANNO                   MARIO             20/12/1978 TP 75 0 0 0 0 75  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 135 PA/50418 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 21 0 16 38 0 75  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 136 PA/53967 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 26 0 12 36 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 137 PA/119228 GAGLIANO                  ANTONELLA         14/07/1975 CZ 38 0 0 36 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 138 PA/119817 FRANGIPANE                SANTA             22/05/1981 PA 50 0 0 24 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 139 PA/139643 GIGLIA                    TERESA            18/03/1976 AG 22 0 16 36 0 74  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 140 PA/123978 STANZIONE                 SERAFINA          21/07/1973 PA 24 0 15 34 0 73  S 2015 2015  I

3 EEEE G 141 PA/20291 TERRANO                   GIUSEPPA          12/12/1976 PA 32 0 15 25 0 72  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 142 PA/24661 BONOMO                    ROSSELLA          15/02/1975 PA 28 0 14 30 0 72  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 143 PA/57590 PALUMBO                   MILENA            22/10/1973 PA 18 0 16 38 0 72  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 144 PA/62166 LO NERO                   FRANCESCA         22/05/1974 PA 20 0 15 36 0 71  S 2004 2004  I

3 EEEE G 145 PA/125202 LOMBARDO                  GABRIELLA         25/10/1983 PA 25 0 18 24 3 70  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 146 PA/53697 MELI                      GIUSEPPINA        30/06/1973 AG 26 0 17 24 3 70  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 147 PA/21606 SCACCIA                   ANNA MARIA        16/05/1973 PA 15 0 14 36 3 68 X S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 148 PA/51959 GIORDANO                  ROSA              11/06/1977 PA 29 0 0 36 3 68  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 149 PA/123620 VARVARA'                  CARMELA           30/09/1982 PA 36 0 0 32 0 68  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 150 PA/124221 INTERRANTE                ANGELITA          06/02/1978 AG 14 0 0 54 0 68  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 151 PA/124832 DITRAPANI                 CARMELINA         27/10/1982 AG 31 0 0 36 0 67 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 152 PA/116422 CUSENZA                   BARBARA           13/05/1976 PA 43 0 0 24 0 67  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 153 PA/61993 CASTIGLIONE               MARCELLA          21/11/1976 PA 18 0 12 36 0 66  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE G 154 PA/125009 MONTI                     ROSALINDA         22/04/1977 PA 28 0 0 38 0 66  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 155 PA/26763 INCANDELA                 GIUSEPPE          13/06/1968 PA 15 0 14 36 0 65  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 156 PA/71126 BARBAGIOVANNI             ROSARIA           12/02/1975 PA 25 0 16 24 0 65  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 157 PA/125091 RUFFINO                   FRANCESCA         07/02/1975 PA 26 0 0 36 3 65 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 158 PA/122488 PUPELLA                   LOREDANA          13/11/1968 PA 28 0 0 36 0 64  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 159 PA/124834 DONATO                    MARIAROSARIA      09/06/1981 PA 40 0 0 24 0 64  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 160 PA/124809 COVELLO                   NINFA             25/03/1982 PA 26 0 0 34 3 63  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 161 PA/124831 DITRAPANI                 ANTONINA          04/12/1978 AG 29 0 0 34 0 63 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 162 PA/61802 GERACI                    EUGENIA           05/12/1971 PA 18 0 18 24 0 60  S 2004 2004  I

3 EEEE G 163 PA/117822 DIMARCO                   ROBERTA           12/01/1983 PA 23 0 0 36 0 59  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 164 PA/124713 ALAIMO                    GRAZIA            27/06/1973 PA 20 0 0 32 6 58  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 165 PA/117575 BARTOLOMEI                SARA              15/11/1974 TE 21 0 0 36 0 57  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 166 PA/52816 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 9 0 16 29 3 57  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 167 PA/23916 CORONA                    LOREDANA          30/04/1968 PA 6 0 17 32 0 55  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE G 168 PA/121664 MASCELLINO                VALENTINA         02/09/1976 PA 27 0 0 28 0 55  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 169 PA/52483 IMPERIALE                 GIOVANNA          17/05/1977 PA 18 0 16 18 3 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 170 PA/51435 ANDRIOLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      03/09/1973 PA 0 0 16 36 3 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 171 PA/104199 COSTANTINO                MARIA CONCETTA    15/05/1977 PA 13 0 42 0 0 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 172 PA/326679 MILIOTI                   MARIANGELA        28/02/1982 EE 26 0 11 18 0 55  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE G 173 PA/326632 COGNATA                   MARIA GIUSEPPINA  08/10/1973 PR 14 0 14 24 3 55 X S 2022 2022  I



3 EEEE G 174 PA/27144 FERRAINO                  ERMELINDA         20/05/1976 PA 10 0 14 30 0 54  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 175 PA/56269 SCIORTINO                 PIERA             05/11/1978 PA 10 0 17 27 0 54  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 176 PA/116984 BENNARDO                  DAVIDE            17/11/1976 AG 40 0 0 14 0 54  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 177 PA/50389 DI BELLA                  ALESSANDRA        21/08/1976 PA 6 0 15 30 3 54  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 178 PA/26395 LA VENUTA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/01/1974 PA 15 0 14 24 0 53  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 179 PA/72021 VITALE                    ANTONELLA         30/07/1983 PA 0 0 40 12 0 52  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 180 PA/54452 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 0 0 16 36 0 52  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 181 PA/21384 MALTESE                   MARIA             27/03/1970 PA 13 0 15 24 0 52  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 182 PA/66168 INZERILLO ORLANDO         ANTONELLA         12/10/1972 PA 9 0 12 25 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 183 PA/24971 D'AMICO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/01/1970 PA 12 0 15 22 0 49 X S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 184 PA/50781 ZANCHI                    MANUELA           12/07/1976 CZ 3 0 13 30 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 185 PA/56276 SCIRE'                    LIANA             01/01/1972 PA 3 0 13 30 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 186 PA/326670 MAZZA                     PATRIZIA          12/10/1972 AG 3 0 16 24 6 49  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE G 187 PA/124934 SURDI                     FILIPPINA         04/12/1978 PA 14 0 0 27 6 47 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 188 PA/51320 PUCCIO                    FRANCESCA         21/08/1978 PA 6 0 17 24 0 47  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 189 PA/55635 CHIRCO                    SANDRA            09/02/1976 PA 3 0 17 24 3 47  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 190 PA/52605 GIGLIA                    MARIA ROSA        17/08/1976 EE 7 0 13 26 0 46  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 191 PA/66923 MARRAPODI                 IOLANDA           01/11/1979 PA 0 0 16 30 0 46  S 2019 2005  I

3 EEEE G 192 PA/50822 MARASA'                   ROSARIA           02/05/1971 PA 13 0 15 18 0 46  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 193 PA/20610 SANZONE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/11/1972 MI 6 0 15 24 0 45  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 194 PA/22861 BIONDO                    FRANCESCA         24/01/1974 PA 3 0 13 29 0 45  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE G 195 PA/20153 VARISCO                   ROSA              26/05/1970 PA 0 0 14 28 3 45  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 196 PA/50682 SCARNA'                   CARMELA           24/10/1969 PA 3 0 14 25 0 42  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 197 PA/54155 SERIO                     SILVIA            06/05/1977 PA 0 0 17 24 0 41  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 198 PA/52562 DI PACE                   ILEANA            05/07/1976 PA 6 0 16 19 0 41  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 199 PA/22880 ANSELMO                   ROSALIA           29/12/1970 PA 3 0 14 24 0 41  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 200 PA/27748 LO MEDICO                 IVANA             24/09/1968 PA 12 0 15 12 0 39 X S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 201 PA/53786 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 23 0 16 0 0 39  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 202 PA/23091 VENTO                     ANNA              06/11/1975 PA 23 0 15 0 0 38  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE G 203 PA/125004 MILITELLO                 FABIO             18/12/1972 AG 14 0 0 24 0 38  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 204 PA/124932 STABILE                   ROSARIA           09/06/1980 TP 11 0 0 24 0 35  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 205 PA/22555 BELCASTRO                 TIZIANA           06/07/1973 PA 9 0 14 12 0 35  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 206 PA/52100 ZIZZO                     MARIA AGATA       12/06/1979 PA 3 0 16 16 0 35  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 207 PA/57257 COSENZA                   ROSALIA           25/11/1971 PA 3 0 15 16 0 34  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 208 PA/55205 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 PA 16 0 17 0 0 33  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE G 209 PA/124991 MARTORANA                 PATRIZIA          11/09/1976 PA 15 0 0 18 0 33  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 210 PA/326653 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 15 14 0 32  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE G 211 PA/55805 SPECIALE                  CLAUDIA           16/07/1974 PA 0 0 15 12 0 27 X S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE G 212 PA/115581 BENNICA                   MELISSA           01/10/1974 AG 10 0 16 0 0 26  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE G 213 PA/326506 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR21/07/1983 PA 26 0 0 0 0 26  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 214 PA/139420 FRICANO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    16/12/1975 PA 12 0 14 0 0 26  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 215 PA/124856 FRAGALE                   CLARA             20/12/1983 PA 24 0 0 0 0 24  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 216 PA/67270 MARTINO                   SABRINA           10/01/1969 PA 6 0 14 0 3 23  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 217 PA/72691 GIURINTANO                CARMELA           07/03/1964 PA 0 0 14 8 0 22  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 218 PA/71065 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE G 219 PA/124919 TUMMINELLI                ROSSELLABIAGIA    18/06/1980 CL 12 0 0 2 3 17  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE G 220 PA/124878 VIOLA                     SALVATORE         17/06/1982 PA 8 0 0 0 6 14  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE G 221 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 1 0 12 0 0 13  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 222 PA/139632 LO RE                     GRAZIELLA         14/01/1976 AG 13 0 0 0 0 13  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE G 223 PA/118207 RIGGIO                    ROSALIA           20/11/1974 AG 156 0 0 36 0 192  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE G 224 PA/110598 SCICLI                    ROSA              29/04/1968 EE 131 0 15 36 0 182  S 2011 2011 X I

3 EEEE G 225 PA/73474 CASCIO                    ANGELA            05/05/1976 AG 101 0 18 36 0 155  S 2007 0 X I

3 EEEE G 226 PA/70616 CARADONNA                 MATILDE           29/02/1980 PA 51 0 14 38 6 109  S 2007 2007 X I

3 EEEE G 227 PA/125014 MORTILLARO                MARGHERITA        23/11/1965 AG 48 0 0 36 0 84  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE G 228 PA/124199 PISCIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/03/1973 AG 25 0 0 34 0 59  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE G 229 PA/115841 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 20 0 0 38 0 58  S 2022 0 X I

3 EEEE G 230 PA/24842 GIANNELLI                 ORIETTA           01/07/1965 RM 6 0 13 30 3 52  S 2000 0 X I

3 EEEE G 231 PA/56062 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 5 0 16 30 0 51  S 2019 0 X I

3 EEEE H 1 PA/24250 MAUGERI                   ROSALIA           18/11/1975 PA 195 0 13 36 0 244  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 2 PA/71918 NAPOLI                    MARIA GRAZIA      12/05/1975 PA 184 0 15 36 0 235  S 2007 2007  I



3 EEEE H 3 PA/71357 FERINA                    ANNALISA RITA     07/05/1975 MI 159 0 16 36 0 211  S 2019 2007  I

3 EEEE H 4 PA/55985 SOLDANO                   SANTA             16/03/1965 PA 147 0 13 36 0 196  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 5 PA/110381 BAVETTA                   MARIA GRAZIA      14/05/1980 AG 160 0 0 36 0 196  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 6 PA/110277 GENUARDI                  MARIA CONCETTA    03/05/1978 PA 150 0 14 24 0 188  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE H 7 PA/73674 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 110 0 41 36 0 187  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 8 PA/110310 BELLAVIA                  ELEONORA          18/05/1978 AG 135 0 16 36 0 187  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE H 9 PA/24507 VINCI                     CASTRENZA SILVANA 15/10/1969 PA 132 0 17 36 0 185  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 10 PA/73021 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 PA 105 0 41 36 0 182  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 11 PA/73261 ADELFIO                   MARIA CONCETTA    28/01/1980 PA 104 0 40 36 0 180  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 12 PA/115552 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 AG 99 0 41 36 0 176  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE H 13 PA/57198 LO VERSO                  ANNA MARIA        09/03/1963 PA 122 0 13 36 0 171  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 14 PA/103781 SINATRA                   ROSA              27/09/1984 PA 93 0 42 36 0 171  S 2009 0  I

3 EEEE H 15 PA/115814 VAZZANO                   ANTONELLA         08/08/1975 PA 116 0 17 36 0 169  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE H 16 PA/71730 LA CARA                   MARIA CONCETTA    23/02/1983 PA 90 0 41 36 0 167  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 17 PA/120676 INDELICATO                ANTONINA          07/07/1977 TP 128 0 0 36 3 167  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 18 PA/26373 CICERO                    MARIA             09/09/1973 PA 107 0 17 36 0 160  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 19 PA/115622 PALMERI                   ELISA             17/12/1985 PA 84 0 40 36 0 160  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE H 20 PA/73408 MOSCA                     ROSSELLA          14/10/1982 PA 82 0 41 36 0 159  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 21 PA/70722 CINTURA                   TERESA            16/11/1984 PA 78 0 41 36 0 155  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 22 PA/70643 SPINA                     ANGELA            10/11/1980 PA 74 0 40 36 0 150  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 23 PA/24117 FARAONE                   ROSARIA RITA      22/05/1965 PA 98 0 13 36 0 147  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 24 PA/73027 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 60 0 40 36 6 142  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 25 PA/103839 MANNINO                   CARLA             24/05/1974 PA 64 0 40 36 0 140  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 26 PA/70479 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 59 0 41 38 0 138  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 27 PA/23991 CUSIMANO                  LAURA             20/04/1976 PA 85 0 14 38 0 137  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 28 PA/70889 FRICANO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/11/1985 PA 84 0 41 12 0 137  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 29 PA/110433 ACCETTA                   CLARA             20/09/1978 TP 57 0 41 36 1 135  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE H 30 PA/72992 CALO'                     DELIA             09/03/1978 PA 57 0 40 36 0 133  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 31 PA/53043 MANCUSO                   LUIGINA           03/01/1979 PA 79 0 16 36 0 131  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 32 PA/103744 SCADUTO                   ANNALISA          24/11/1986 PA 54 0 41 36 0 131  S 2009 0  I

3 EEEE H 33 PA/21662 MURO'                     ANTONELLA         21/10/1969 PA 80 0 11 38 0 129  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 34 PA/25996 MATRANGA                  ROSALIA           07/01/1973 PA 75 0 15 36 3 129  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 35 PA/110293 BALDI                     RITA ANNA         22/01/1984 PA 54 0 39 36 0 129  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE H 36 PA/50473 CALASCIBETTA              ANNA MARIA        20/05/1978 PA 75 0 14 36 3 128  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 37 PA/70986 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 53 0 39 36 0 128  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 38 PA/119007 SARDINA                   AURORA            17/08/1986 PA 72 0 17 38 0 127 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 39 PA/24212 VALENTI                   SANTINA           04/01/1974 PA 79 0 11 36 0 126  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 40 PA/51389 D'AMATO                   SILVANA           03/09/1974 PA 74 0 16 36 0 126  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 41 PA/72327 ITALIANO                  DANILA            06/11/1980 PA 56 0 34 36 0 126  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 42 PA/21621 ROMANO                    VALENTINA OLGA MAR 10/04/1970 PA 57 0 14 48 6 125 X S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 43 PA/52177 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 71 0 17 36 0 124  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 44 PA/55102 GAMBINO                   LOLITA            20/05/1974 EE 73 0 15 36 0 124  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 45 PA/73365 MISTRETTA                 GIOVANNA          03/04/1972 PA 69 0 17 38 0 124  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE H 46 PA/51530 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 69 0 16 38 0 123  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 47 PA/139659 CRAPANZANO                ANGELA            12/04/1982 AG 68 0 18 36 0 122  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 48 PA/71822 AURILIO                   TIZIANA           14/08/1973 PA 68 0 17 36 0 121  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE H 49 PA/110617 LO GERFO                  MARIANGELA        17/07/1976 PA 69 0 16 36 0 121  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE H 50 PA/57453 PASSANITI                 ALESSANDRA        27/05/1968 PA 69 0 14 38 0 121  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 51 PA/27503 LO CASCIO                 ANNA              21/10/1974 EE 62 0 14 36 6 118  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 52 PA/57325 LIVECCHI                  MARIA CONCETTA    28/05/1973 PA 67 0 15 36 0 118  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 53 PA/61485 ALAMIA                    SONIA             18/08/1977 PA 69 0 13 36 0 118  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 54 PA/71724 RIZZO                     MARIA LUCIA       25/12/1983 EE 62 0 17 38 0 117  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 55 PA/115703 SCANNALIATO               AMALIA            03/08/1980 PA 65 0 16 36 0 117 X S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE H 56 PA/59315 GEBBIA                    ROSALIA           01/11/1966 PA 64 0 16 36 0 116  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE H 57 PA/62282 PIOVINO TAORMINA          FRANCA            10/06/1971 PA 65 0 14 36 0 115  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE H 58 PA/54080 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIA           20/03/1974 PA 61 0 16 36 0 113  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 59 PA/52950 MANZELLA                  PROVVIDENZA       17/11/1972 PA 63 0 14 36 0 113  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 60 PA/49903 DI DIO                    MADDALENA         05/08/1974 PA 61 0 16 36 0 113  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 61 PA/70517 PARADISO                  ANTONELLA MARIA   10/12/1983 PA 36 0 41 36 0 113  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 62 PA/23267 GUZZO                     ROSALIA           03/01/1974 PA 60 0 14 38 0 112  S 2000 0  I



3 EEEE H 63 PA/23569 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 63 0 13 36 0 112  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 64 PA/120938 CRISTIANO                 ANTONELLA         16/09/1980 PA 71 0 0 38 3 112  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 65 PA/122666 CASSATA                   MARIA ANNA        07/09/1983 PA 62 0 14 36 0 112  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 66 PA/72065 GIACALONE                 ANNALISA          10/07/1977 PA 56 0 16 36 3 111  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 67 PA/56856 CULOTTA                   MARIA ANGELA      30/10/1962 PA 22 0 15 74 0 111  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 68 PA/73145 LICATA                    DOMENICA          18/08/1979 AG 58 0 16 36 0 110  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE H 69 PA/120105 ALAMIA                    ROSANNA           13/06/1979 PA 59 0 15 36 0 110 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 70 PA/55110 TERRANOVA                 FRANCESCA         16/09/1976 PA 53 0 17 36 3 109  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 71 PA/57305 URSO                      MANUELA           16/06/1974 PA 59 0 14 36 0 109  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 72 PA/53341 MANCUSO                   GIUSEPPINA        19/08/1978 PA 20 0 16 72 0 108 X S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 73 PA/58883 MAZZOLA                   FRANCESCA         01/01/1973 EE 56 0 15 36 0 107  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE H 74 PA/117294 DICARO                    LINA              28/08/1974 AG 70 0 0 36 0 106  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 75 PA/55313 CARINI                    ROSA              09/02/1977 PA 54 0 15 36 0 105  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 76 PA/52355 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 52 0 17 36 0 105  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 77 PA/139598 VINCIGUERRA               ROSANGELA         29/04/1974 PA 55 0 14 36 0 105  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 78 PA/21431 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 48 0 17 36 3 104  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 79 PA/50891 CUSIMANO                  FRANCESCA         03/05/1977 PA 53 0 13 36 0 102  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 80 PA/66751 CASTAGNETTA               CHIARA            15/09/1975 PA 24 0 41 36 0 101  S 2005 0  I

3 EEEE H 81 PA/24621 BONITO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   21/02/1975 PA 48 0 16 36 0 100  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 82 PA/119979 GALLUZZO                  MARIA             27/08/1983 EE 64 0 0 36 0 100  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 83 PA/59793 SORTINO                   DANIELA           15/10/1971 SR 55 0 17 24 3 99  N 2003 2003  I

3 EEEE H 84 PA/124875 VETRO                     CARMELA           01/06/1973 AG 63 0 0 36 0 99  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 85 PA/51022 FARINA                    NINFA             19/03/1974 PA 43 0 16 36 3 98  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 86 PA/20903 ARCERI                    NINFA             30/03/1974 PA 47 0 15 36 0 98  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 87 PA/56242 VITALE                    MARIA FRANCESCA   26/08/1969 PA 43 0 16 36 3 98  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 88 PA/120875 SALA                      ANNA              09/07/1976 AG 63 0 11 24 0 98  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 89 PA/26086 GRAZIANO                  MANUELA           08/03/1976 PA 41 0 14 36 6 97  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 90 PA/120068 CINQUEMANI                LAURA             23/01/1983 AG 60 0 0 36 0 96  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 91 PA/139381 DI MARIA                  MARIA ILARIA      20/08/1968 PA 46 0 14 36 0 96  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 92 PA/50226 PARTINICO                 AMALIA            10/03/1977 PA 44 0 15 36 0 95  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 93 PA/124792 CURATOLO                  BARBARAMARIAANTONI14/01/1977 TO 56 0 0 36 3 95  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 94 PA/139542 LAPLENA                   SERENA            07/08/1985 PA 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 95 PA/54676 NOTO                      MARIA SERAFINA    06/10/1974 PA 45 0 14 36 0 95  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 96 PA/71507 VALDES                    LAURA             02/10/1978 PA 54 0 41 0 0 95  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 97 PA/55840 POMARA                    CATERINA          26/06/1977 PA 48 0 15 31 0 94  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 98 PA/139398 BONAFEDE                  CINZIA            03/07/1986 PA 42 0 16 36 0 94  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 99 PA/71637 SERCI                     TIZIANA           26/06/1979 PA 40 0 15 38 0 93  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 100 PA/53357 MANCUSO                   VINCENZA          26/04/1973 PA 39 0 15 38 0 92  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 101 PA/53690 MEGNA                     VALERIA           28/02/1979 PA 40 0 15 36 0 91  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 102 PA/119661 VACCARO                   ANNA              21/12/1966 PA 55 0 0 36 0 91  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 103 PA/124115 ALBANESE                  MARIA PALMA       08/04/1979 PA 55 0 0 36 0 91 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 104 PA/110407 FERRANTELLI               GIUSEPPINA        17/05/1976 AG 52 0 14 24 0 90  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE H 105 PA/116580 DIPIAZZA                  SONIA             02/03/1979 PA 52 0 0 36 0 88  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 106 PA/139688 GULISANO                  SORAIA            10/07/1983 AG 32 0 16 36 4 88 X S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 107 PA/25340 DI FATTA                  ROSSANA           21/06/1968 PA 35 0 16 36 0 87  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 108 PA/52665 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 40 0 16 30 0 86  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 109 PA/124810 DAIDONE                   SIMONA            08/04/1980 PA 50 0 0 36 0 86  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 110 PA/59386 GIOIA                     ALESSANDRA        26/06/1977 PA 36 0 14 36 0 86  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 111 PA/56655 LUCITO                    ROSANNA           27/12/1969 PA 35 0 15 36 0 86  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 112 PA/61664 NASCA                     ROSALIA           03/03/1979 PA 35 0 16 34 0 85  S 2007 2004  I

3 EEEE H 113 PA/122785 LEO VIRISARIO             MARIANTONIA       01/06/1970 AG 36 0 11 38 0 85  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 114 PA/124840 DUECENTO                  MELANIA           12/05/1978 PA 45 0 0 36 3 84  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 115 PA/116373 DIGIROLAMO                PATRIZIA          14/05/1980 PA 48 0 0 36 0 84  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 116 PA/21885 PIPITONE                  MARIA CARMELINA   19/07/1975 PA 35 0 13 36 0 84  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 117 PA/66781 GERACI                    SALVATRICE PIETRA 05/10/1978 PA 31 0 16 36 0 83  S 2005 2005  I

3 EEEE H 118 PA/139499 ALVO                      ASSUNTA DANIELA   20/03/1976 PA 33 0 14 36 0 83  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 119 PA/26260 FIRRANTELLO               DANIELA           23/08/1974 PA 31 0 13 38 0 82  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 120 PA/54879 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 27 0 16 36 3 82  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 121 PA/73104 RAIMONDI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     06/09/1974 PA 31 0 15 36 0 82  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE H 122 PA/66158 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          18/01/1974 PA 32 0 16 34 0 82  S 2019 2005  I



3 EEEE H 123 PA/139433 CASTROGIOVANNI            MARINA            28/11/1973 CL 6 0 40 36 0 82  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 124 PA/125177 CULOTTA                   RITA              12/11/1973 PA 27 0 17 34 3 81  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 125 PA/49808 PALAZZOLO                 ROBERTA           23/08/1977 PA 36 0 15 30 0 81  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 126 PA/56514 LO BIANCO                 MARIA             17/07/1970 PA 29 0 14 36 0 79  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 127 PA/116078 COMANDE                   MARIA             09/07/1980 PA 32 0 11 36 0 79  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 128 PA/125188 TROJA                     SONIA             18/07/1976 AG 33 0 14 32 0 79  S 2016 2016  I

3 EEEE H 129 PA/139536 PIAZZA                    LAURA             20/09/1981 AG 78 0 0 0 0 78  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 130 PA/124727 AURELIO                   ROSARIA           20/08/1974 PA 40 0 0 34 3 77  S 2012 0  I

3 EEEE H 131 PA/70323 GAROFALO                  ROSA              07/01/1980 PA 0 0 41 36 0 77  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 132 PA/120677 SGANGA                    LAURA             05/05/1983 PA 37 0 0 36 3 76  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 133 PA/124942 IRACI                     MARIAGRAZIA       12/07/1980 PA 22 0 15 38 0 75  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 134 PA/119192 BONANNO                   MARIO             20/12/1978 TP 75 0 0 0 0 75  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 135 PA/50418 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 21 0 16 38 0 75  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 136 PA/53967 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 26 0 12 36 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 137 PA/119228 GAGLIANO                  ANTONELLA         14/07/1975 CZ 38 0 0 36 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 138 PA/119817 FRANGIPANE                SANTA             22/05/1981 PA 50 0 0 24 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 139 PA/139643 GIGLIA                    TERESA            18/03/1976 AG 22 0 16 36 0 74  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 140 PA/123978 STANZIONE                 SERAFINA          21/07/1973 PA 24 0 15 34 0 73  S 2015 2015  I

3 EEEE H 141 PA/20291 TERRANO                   GIUSEPPA          12/12/1976 PA 32 0 15 25 0 72  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 142 PA/24661 BONOMO                    ROSSELLA          15/02/1975 PA 28 0 14 30 0 72  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 143 PA/57590 PALUMBO                   MILENA            22/10/1973 PA 18 0 16 38 0 72  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 144 PA/62166 LO NERO                   FRANCESCA         22/05/1974 PA 20 0 15 36 0 71  S 2004 2004  I

3 EEEE H 145 PA/125202 LOMBARDO                  GABRIELLA         25/10/1983 PA 25 0 18 24 3 70  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 146 PA/53697 MELI                      GIUSEPPINA        30/06/1973 AG 26 0 17 24 3 70  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 147 PA/21606 SCACCIA                   ANNA MARIA        16/05/1973 PA 15 0 14 36 3 68 X S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 148 PA/51959 GIORDANO                  ROSA              11/06/1977 PA 29 0 0 36 3 68  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 149 PA/123620 VARVARA'                  CARMELA           30/09/1982 PA 36 0 0 32 0 68  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 150 PA/124221 INTERRANTE                ANGELITA          06/02/1978 AG 14 0 0 54 0 68  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 151 PA/124832 DITRAPANI                 CARMELINA         27/10/1982 AG 31 0 0 36 0 67 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 152 PA/116422 CUSENZA                   BARBARA           13/05/1976 PA 43 0 0 24 0 67  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 153 PA/61993 CASTIGLIONE               MARCELLA          21/11/1976 PA 18 0 12 36 0 66  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE H 154 PA/125009 MONTI                     ROSALINDA         22/04/1977 PA 28 0 0 38 0 66  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 155 PA/26763 INCANDELA                 GIUSEPPE          13/06/1968 PA 15 0 14 36 0 65  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 156 PA/71126 BARBAGIOVANNI             ROSARIA           12/02/1975 PA 25 0 16 24 0 65  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 157 PA/125091 RUFFINO                   FRANCESCA         07/02/1975 PA 26 0 0 36 3 65 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 158 PA/122488 PUPELLA                   LOREDANA          13/11/1968 PA 28 0 0 36 0 64  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 159 PA/124834 DONATO                    MARIAROSARIA      09/06/1981 PA 40 0 0 24 0 64  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 160 PA/124809 COVELLO                   NINFA             25/03/1982 PA 26 0 0 34 3 63  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 161 PA/124831 DITRAPANI                 ANTONINA          04/12/1978 AG 29 0 0 34 0 63 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 162 PA/61802 GERACI                    EUGENIA           05/12/1971 PA 18 0 18 24 0 60  S 2004 2004  I

3 EEEE H 163 PA/117822 DIMARCO                   ROBERTA           12/01/1983 PA 23 0 0 36 0 59  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 164 PA/124713 ALAIMO                    GRAZIA            27/06/1973 PA 20 0 0 32 6 58  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 165 PA/117575 BARTOLOMEI                SARA              15/11/1974 TE 21 0 0 36 0 57  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 166 PA/52816 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 9 0 16 29 3 57  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 167 PA/23916 CORONA                    LOREDANA          30/04/1968 PA 6 0 17 32 0 55  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE H 168 PA/121664 MASCELLINO                VALENTINA         02/09/1976 PA 27 0 0 28 0 55  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 169 PA/52483 IMPERIALE                 GIOVANNA          17/05/1977 PA 18 0 16 18 3 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 170 PA/51435 ANDRIOLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      03/09/1973 PA 0 0 16 36 3 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 171 PA/104199 COSTANTINO                MARIA CONCETTA    15/05/1977 PA 13 0 42 0 0 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 172 PA/326679 MILIOTI                   MARIANGELA        28/02/1982 EE 26 0 11 18 0 55  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE H 173 PA/326632 COGNATA                   MARIA GIUSEPPINA  08/10/1973 PR 14 0 14 24 3 55 X S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE H 174 PA/27144 FERRAINO                  ERMELINDA         20/05/1976 PA 10 0 14 30 0 54  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 175 PA/56269 SCIORTINO                 PIERA             05/11/1978 PA 10 0 17 27 0 54  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 176 PA/116984 BENNARDO                  DAVIDE            17/11/1976 AG 40 0 0 14 0 54  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 177 PA/50389 DI BELLA                  ALESSANDRA        21/08/1976 PA 6 0 15 30 3 54  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 178 PA/26395 LA VENUTA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/01/1974 PA 15 0 14 24 0 53  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 179 PA/72021 VITALE                    ANTONELLA         30/07/1983 PA 0 0 40 12 0 52  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 180 PA/54452 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 0 0 16 36 0 52  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 181 PA/21384 MALTESE                   MARIA             27/03/1970 PA 13 0 15 24 0 52  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 182 PA/66168 INZERILLO ORLANDO         ANTONELLA         12/10/1972 PA 9 0 12 25 3 49  S 2019 0  I



3 EEEE H 183 PA/24971 D'AMICO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/01/1970 PA 12 0 15 22 0 49 X S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 184 PA/50781 ZANCHI                    MANUELA           12/07/1976 CZ 3 0 13 30 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 185 PA/56276 SCIRE'                    LIANA             01/01/1972 PA 3 0 13 30 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 186 PA/326670 MAZZA                     PATRIZIA          12/10/1972 AG 3 0 16 24 6 49  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE H 187 PA/124934 SURDI                     FILIPPINA         04/12/1978 PA 14 0 0 27 6 47 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 188 PA/51320 PUCCIO                    FRANCESCA         21/08/1978 PA 6 0 17 24 0 47  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 189 PA/55635 CHIRCO                    SANDRA            09/02/1976 PA 3 0 17 24 3 47  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 190 PA/52605 GIGLIA                    MARIA ROSA        17/08/1976 EE 7 0 13 26 0 46  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 191 PA/66923 MARRAPODI                 IOLANDA           01/11/1979 PA 0 0 16 30 0 46  S 2019 2005  I

3 EEEE H 192 PA/50822 MARASA'                   ROSARIA           02/05/1971 PA 13 0 15 18 0 46  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 193 PA/20610 SANZONE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/11/1972 MI 6 0 15 24 0 45  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 194 PA/22861 BIONDO                    FRANCESCA         24/01/1974 PA 3 0 13 29 0 45  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE H 195 PA/20153 VARISCO                   ROSA              26/05/1970 PA 0 0 14 28 3 45  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 196 PA/50682 SCARNA'                   CARMELA           24/10/1969 PA 3 0 14 25 0 42  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 197 PA/54155 SERIO                     SILVIA            06/05/1977 PA 0 0 17 24 0 41  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 198 PA/52562 DI PACE                   ILEANA            05/07/1976 PA 6 0 16 19 0 41  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 199 PA/22880 ANSELMO                   ROSALIA           29/12/1970 PA 3 0 14 24 0 41  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 200 PA/27748 LO MEDICO                 IVANA             24/09/1968 PA 12 0 15 12 0 39 X S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 201 PA/53786 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 23 0 16 0 0 39  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 202 PA/23091 VENTO                     ANNA              06/11/1975 PA 23 0 15 0 0 38  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE H 203 PA/125004 MILITELLO                 FABIO             18/12/1972 AG 14 0 0 24 0 38  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 204 PA/124932 STABILE                   ROSARIA           09/06/1980 TP 11 0 0 24 0 35  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 205 PA/22555 BELCASTRO                 TIZIANA           06/07/1973 PA 9 0 14 12 0 35  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 206 PA/52100 ZIZZO                     MARIA AGATA       12/06/1979 PA 3 0 16 16 0 35  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 207 PA/57257 COSENZA                   ROSALIA           25/11/1971 PA 3 0 15 16 0 34  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 208 PA/55205 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 PA 16 0 17 0 0 33  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE H 209 PA/124991 MARTORANA                 PATRIZIA          11/09/1976 PA 15 0 0 18 0 33  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 210 PA/326653 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 15 14 0 32  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE H 211 PA/55805 SPECIALE                  CLAUDIA           16/07/1974 PA 0 0 15 12 0 27 X S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE H 212 PA/115581 BENNICA                   MELISSA           01/10/1974 AG 10 0 16 0 0 26  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE H 213 PA/326506 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR21/07/1983 PA 26 0 0 0 0 26  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 214 PA/139420 FRICANO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    16/12/1975 PA 12 0 14 0 0 26  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 215 PA/124856 FRAGALE                   CLARA             20/12/1983 PA 24 0 0 0 0 24  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 216 PA/67270 MARTINO                   SABRINA           10/01/1969 PA 6 0 14 0 3 23  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 217 PA/72691 GIURINTANO                CARMELA           07/03/1964 PA 0 0 14 8 0 22  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 218 PA/71065 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE H 219 PA/124919 TUMMINELLI                ROSSELLABIAGIA    18/06/1980 CL 12 0 0 2 3 17  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE H 220 PA/124878 VIOLA                     SALVATORE         17/06/1982 PA 8 0 0 0 6 14  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE H 221 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 1 0 12 0 0 13  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 222 PA/139632 LO RE                     GRAZIELLA         14/01/1976 AG 13 0 0 0 0 13  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE H 223 PA/118207 RIGGIO                    ROSALIA           20/11/1974 AG 156 0 0 36 0 192  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE H 224 PA/110598 SCICLI                    ROSA              29/04/1968 EE 131 0 15 36 0 182  S 2011 2011 X I

3 EEEE H 225 PA/73474 CASCIO                    ANGELA            05/05/1976 AG 101 0 18 36 0 155  S 2007 0 X I

3 EEEE H 226 PA/70616 CARADONNA                 MATILDE           29/02/1980 PA 51 0 14 38 6 109  S 2007 2007 X I

3 EEEE H 227 PA/125014 MORTILLARO                MARGHERITA        23/11/1965 AG 48 0 0 36 0 84  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE H 228 PA/124199 PISCIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/03/1973 AG 25 0 0 34 0 59  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE H 229 PA/115841 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 20 0 0 38 0 58  S 2022 0 X I

3 EEEE H 230 PA/24842 GIANNELLI                 ORIETTA           01/07/1965 RM 6 0 13 30 3 52  S 2000 0 X I

3 EEEE H 231 PA/56062 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 5 0 16 30 0 51  S 2019 0 X I

3 EEEE I 1 PA/24250 MAUGERI                   ROSALIA           18/11/1975 PA 195 0 13 36 0 244  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 2 PA/71918 NAPOLI                    MARIA GRAZIA      12/05/1975 PA 184 0 15 36 0 235  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE I 3 PA/71357 FERINA                    ANNALISA RITA     07/05/1975 MI 159 0 16 36 0 211  S 2019 2007  I

3 EEEE I 4 PA/55985 SOLDANO                   SANTA             16/03/1965 PA 147 0 13 36 0 196  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 5 PA/110381 BAVETTA                   MARIA GRAZIA      14/05/1980 AG 160 0 0 36 0 196  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 6 PA/110277 GENUARDI                  MARIA CONCETTA    03/05/1978 PA 150 0 14 24 0 188  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE I 7 PA/73674 BONAFFINI                 FABRIZIA          14/09/1984 TO 110 0 41 36 0 187  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 8 PA/110310 BELLAVIA                  ELEONORA          18/05/1978 AG 135 0 16 36 0 187  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE I 9 PA/24507 VINCI                     CASTRENZA SILVANA 15/10/1969 PA 132 0 17 36 0 185  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 10 PA/73021 AMATO                     MARIA CRISTINA    16/01/1984 PA 105 0 41 36 0 182  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 11 PA/73261 ADELFIO                   MARIA CONCETTA    28/01/1980 PA 104 0 40 36 0 180  S 2007 0  I



3 EEEE I 12 PA/115552 CHIRONI                   FRANCESCA         28/01/1982 AG 99 0 41 36 0 176  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE I 13 PA/57198 LO VERSO                  ANNA MARIA        09/03/1963 PA 122 0 13 36 0 171  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 14 PA/103781 SINATRA                   ROSA              27/09/1984 PA 93 0 42 36 0 171  S 2009 0  I

3 EEEE I 15 PA/115814 VAZZANO                   ANTONELLA         08/08/1975 PA 116 0 17 36 0 169  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE I 16 PA/71730 LA CARA                   MARIA CONCETTA    23/02/1983 PA 90 0 41 36 0 167  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 17 PA/120676 INDELICATO                ANTONINA          07/07/1977 TP 128 0 0 36 3 167  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 18 PA/26373 CICERO                    MARIA             09/09/1973 PA 107 0 17 36 0 160  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 19 PA/115622 PALMERI                   ELISA             17/12/1985 PA 84 0 40 36 0 160  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE I 20 PA/73408 MOSCA                     ROSSELLA          14/10/1982 PA 82 0 41 36 0 159  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 21 PA/70722 CINTURA                   TERESA            16/11/1984 PA 78 0 41 36 0 155  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 22 PA/70643 SPINA                     ANGELA            10/11/1980 PA 74 0 40 36 0 150  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 23 PA/24117 FARAONE                   ROSARIA RITA      22/05/1965 PA 98 0 13 36 0 147  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 24 PA/73027 BERTOLINO                 DANIELA           10/07/1983 TP 60 0 40 36 6 142  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 25 PA/103839 MANNINO                   CARLA             24/05/1974 PA 64 0 40 36 0 140  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 26 PA/70479 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 59 0 41 38 0 138  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 27 PA/23991 CUSIMANO                  LAURA             20/04/1976 PA 85 0 14 38 0 137  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 28 PA/70889 FRICANO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/11/1985 PA 84 0 41 12 0 137  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 29 PA/110433 ACCETTA                   CLARA             20/09/1978 TP 57 0 41 36 1 135  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE I 30 PA/72992 CALO'                     DELIA             09/03/1978 PA 57 0 40 36 0 133  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 31 PA/53043 MANCUSO                   LUIGINA           03/01/1979 PA 79 0 16 36 0 131  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 32 PA/103744 SCADUTO                   ANNALISA          24/11/1986 PA 54 0 41 36 0 131  S 2009 0  I

3 EEEE I 33 PA/21662 MURO'                     ANTONELLA         21/10/1969 PA 80 0 11 38 0 129  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 34 PA/25996 MATRANGA                  ROSALIA           07/01/1973 PA 75 0 15 36 3 129  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 35 PA/110293 BALDI                     RITA ANNA         22/01/1984 PA 54 0 39 36 0 129  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE I 36 PA/50473 CALASCIBETTA              ANNA MARIA        20/05/1978 PA 75 0 14 36 3 128  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 37 PA/70986 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 53 0 39 36 0 128  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 38 PA/119007 SARDINA                   AURORA            17/08/1986 PA 72 0 17 38 0 127 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 39 PA/24212 VALENTI                   SANTINA           04/01/1974 PA 79 0 11 36 0 126  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 40 PA/51389 D'AMATO                   SILVANA           03/09/1974 PA 74 0 16 36 0 126  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 41 PA/72327 ITALIANO                  DANILA            06/11/1980 PA 56 0 34 36 0 126  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 42 PA/21621 ROMANO                    VALENTINA OLGA MAR 10/04/1970 PA 57 0 14 48 6 125 X S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 43 PA/52177 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 71 0 17 36 0 124  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 44 PA/55102 GAMBINO                   LOLITA            20/05/1974 EE 73 0 15 36 0 124  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 45 PA/73365 MISTRETTA                 GIOVANNA          03/04/1972 PA 69 0 17 38 0 124  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE I 46 PA/51530 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 69 0 16 38 0 123  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 47 PA/139659 CRAPANZANO                ANGELA            12/04/1982 AG 68 0 18 36 0 122  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 48 PA/71822 AURILIO                   TIZIANA           14/08/1973 PA 68 0 17 36 0 121  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE I 49 PA/110617 LO GERFO                  MARIANGELA        17/07/1976 PA 69 0 16 36 0 121  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE I 50 PA/57453 PASSANITI                 ALESSANDRA        27/05/1968 PA 69 0 14 38 0 121  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 51 PA/27503 LO CASCIO                 ANNA              21/10/1974 EE 62 0 14 36 6 118  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 52 PA/57325 LIVECCHI                  MARIA CONCETTA    28/05/1973 PA 67 0 15 36 0 118  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 53 PA/61485 ALAMIA                    SONIA             18/08/1977 PA 69 0 13 36 0 118  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 54 PA/71724 RIZZO                     MARIA LUCIA       25/12/1983 EE 62 0 17 38 0 117  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 55 PA/115703 SCANNALIATO               AMALIA            03/08/1980 PA 65 0 16 36 0 117 X S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE I 56 PA/59315 GEBBIA                    ROSALIA           01/11/1966 PA 64 0 16 36 0 116  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE I 57 PA/62282 PIOVINO TAORMINA          FRANCA            10/06/1971 PA 65 0 14 36 0 115  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE I 58 PA/54080 DI MAGGIO                 ROSARIA           20/03/1974 PA 61 0 16 36 0 113  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 59 PA/52950 MANZELLA                  PROVVIDENZA       17/11/1972 PA 63 0 14 36 0 113  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 60 PA/49903 DI DIO                    MADDALENA         05/08/1974 PA 61 0 16 36 0 113  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 61 PA/70517 PARADISO                  ANTONELLA MARIA   10/12/1983 PA 36 0 41 36 0 113  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 62 PA/23267 GUZZO                     ROSALIA           03/01/1974 PA 60 0 14 38 0 112  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 63 PA/23569 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 63 0 13 36 0 112  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 64 PA/120938 CRISTIANO                 ANTONELLA         16/09/1980 PA 71 0 0 38 3 112  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 65 PA/122666 CASSATA                   MARIA ANNA        07/09/1983 PA 62 0 14 36 0 112  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 66 PA/72065 GIACALONE                 ANNALISA          10/07/1977 PA 56 0 16 36 3 111  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 67 PA/56856 CULOTTA                   MARIA ANGELA      30/10/1962 PA 22 0 15 74 0 111  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 68 PA/73145 LICATA                    DOMENICA          18/08/1979 AG 58 0 16 36 0 110  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE I 69 PA/120105 ALAMIA                    ROSANNA           13/06/1979 PA 59 0 15 36 0 110 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 70 PA/55110 TERRANOVA                 FRANCESCA         16/09/1976 PA 53 0 17 36 3 109  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 71 PA/57305 URSO                      MANUELA           16/06/1974 PA 59 0 14 36 0 109  S 2002 0  I



3 EEEE I 72 PA/53341 MANCUSO                   GIUSEPPINA        19/08/1978 PA 20 0 16 72 0 108 X S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 73 PA/58883 MAZZOLA                   FRANCESCA         01/01/1973 EE 56 0 15 36 0 107  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE I 74 PA/117294 DICARO                    LINA              28/08/1974 AG 70 0 0 36 0 106  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 75 PA/55313 CARINI                    ROSA              09/02/1977 PA 54 0 15 36 0 105  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 76 PA/52355 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 52 0 17 36 0 105  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 77 PA/139598 VINCIGUERRA               ROSANGELA         29/04/1974 PA 55 0 14 36 0 105  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 78 PA/21431 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 48 0 17 36 3 104  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 79 PA/50891 CUSIMANO                  FRANCESCA         03/05/1977 PA 53 0 13 36 0 102  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 80 PA/66751 CASTAGNETTA               CHIARA            15/09/1975 PA 24 0 41 36 0 101  S 2005 0  I

3 EEEE I 81 PA/24621 BONITO                    FRANCESCA MARIA   21/02/1975 PA 48 0 16 36 0 100  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 82 PA/119979 GALLUZZO                  MARIA             27/08/1983 EE 64 0 0 36 0 100  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 83 PA/59793 SORTINO                   DANIELA           15/10/1971 SR 55 0 17 24 3 99  N 2003 2003  I

3 EEEE I 84 PA/124875 VETRO                     CARMELA           01/06/1973 AG 63 0 0 36 0 99  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 85 PA/51022 FARINA                    NINFA             19/03/1974 PA 43 0 16 36 3 98  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 86 PA/20903 ARCERI                    NINFA             30/03/1974 PA 47 0 15 36 0 98  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 87 PA/56242 VITALE                    MARIA FRANCESCA   26/08/1969 PA 43 0 16 36 3 98  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 88 PA/120875 SALA                      ANNA              09/07/1976 AG 63 0 11 24 0 98  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 89 PA/26086 GRAZIANO                  MANUELA           08/03/1976 PA 41 0 14 36 6 97  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 90 PA/120068 CINQUEMANI                LAURA             23/01/1983 AG 60 0 0 36 0 96  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 91 PA/139381 DI MARIA                  MARIA ILARIA      20/08/1968 PA 46 0 14 36 0 96  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 92 PA/50226 PARTINICO                 AMALIA            10/03/1977 PA 44 0 15 36 0 95  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 93 PA/124792 CURATOLO                  BARBARAMARIAANTONI14/01/1977 TO 56 0 0 36 3 95  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 94 PA/139542 LAPLENA                   SERENA            07/08/1985 PA 12 0 41 36 6 95  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 95 PA/54676 NOTO                      MARIA SERAFINA    06/10/1974 PA 45 0 14 36 0 95  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 96 PA/71507 VALDES                    LAURA             02/10/1978 PA 54 0 41 0 0 95  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 97 PA/55840 POMARA                    CATERINA          26/06/1977 PA 48 0 15 31 0 94  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 98 PA/139398 BONAFEDE                  CINZIA            03/07/1986 PA 42 0 16 36 0 94  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 99 PA/71637 SERCI                     TIZIANA           26/06/1979 PA 40 0 15 38 0 93  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 100 PA/53357 MANCUSO                   VINCENZA          26/04/1973 PA 39 0 15 38 0 92  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 101 PA/53690 MEGNA                     VALERIA           28/02/1979 PA 40 0 15 36 0 91  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 102 PA/119661 VACCARO                   ANNA              21/12/1966 PA 55 0 0 36 0 91  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 103 PA/124115 ALBANESE                  MARIA PALMA       08/04/1979 PA 55 0 0 36 0 91 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 104 PA/110407 FERRANTELLI               GIUSEPPINA        17/05/1976 AG 52 0 14 24 0 90  S 2011 2011  I

3 EEEE I 105 PA/116580 DIPIAZZA                  SONIA             02/03/1979 PA 52 0 0 36 0 88  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 106 PA/139688 GULISANO                  SORAIA            10/07/1983 AG 32 0 16 36 4 88 X S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 107 PA/25340 DI FATTA                  ROSSANA           21/06/1968 PA 35 0 16 36 0 87  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 108 PA/52665 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 40 0 16 30 0 86  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 109 PA/124810 DAIDONE                   SIMONA            08/04/1980 PA 50 0 0 36 0 86  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 110 PA/59386 GIOIA                     ALESSANDRA        26/06/1977 PA 36 0 14 36 0 86  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 111 PA/56655 LUCITO                    ROSANNA           27/12/1969 PA 35 0 15 36 0 86  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 112 PA/61664 NASCA                     ROSALIA           03/03/1979 PA 35 0 16 34 0 85  S 2007 2004  I

3 EEEE I 113 PA/122785 LEO VIRISARIO             MARIANTONIA       01/06/1970 AG 36 0 11 38 0 85  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 114 PA/124840 DUECENTO                  MELANIA           12/05/1978 PA 45 0 0 36 3 84  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 115 PA/116373 DIGIROLAMO                PATRIZIA          14/05/1980 PA 48 0 0 36 0 84  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 116 PA/21885 PIPITONE                  MARIA CARMELINA   19/07/1975 PA 35 0 13 36 0 84  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 117 PA/66781 GERACI                    SALVATRICE PIETRA 05/10/1978 PA 31 0 16 36 0 83  S 2005 2005  I

3 EEEE I 118 PA/139499 ALVO                      ASSUNTA DANIELA   20/03/1976 PA 33 0 14 36 0 83  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 119 PA/26260 FIRRANTELLO               DANIELA           23/08/1974 PA 31 0 13 38 0 82  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 120 PA/54879 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZA          21/07/1979 PA 27 0 16 36 3 82  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 121 PA/73104 RAIMONDI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     06/09/1974 PA 31 0 15 36 0 82  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE I 122 PA/66158 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          18/01/1974 PA 32 0 16 34 0 82  S 2019 2005  I

3 EEEE I 123 PA/139433 CASTROGIOVANNI            MARINA            28/11/1973 CL 6 0 40 36 0 82  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 124 PA/125177 CULOTTA                   RITA              12/11/1973 PA 27 0 17 34 3 81  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 125 PA/49808 PALAZZOLO                 ROBERTA           23/08/1977 PA 36 0 15 30 0 81  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 126 PA/56514 LO BIANCO                 MARIA             17/07/1970 PA 29 0 14 36 0 79  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 127 PA/116078 COMANDE                   MARIA             09/07/1980 PA 32 0 11 36 0 79  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 128 PA/125188 TROJA                     SONIA             18/07/1976 AG 33 0 14 32 0 79  S 2016 2016  I

3 EEEE I 129 PA/139536 PIAZZA                    LAURA             20/09/1981 AG 78 0 0 0 0 78  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 130 PA/124727 AURELIO                   ROSARIA           20/08/1974 PA 40 0 0 34 3 77  S 2012 0  I

3 EEEE I 131 PA/70323 GAROFALO                  ROSA              07/01/1980 PA 0 0 41 36 0 77  S 2019 0  I



3 EEEE I 132 PA/120677 SGANGA                    LAURA             05/05/1983 PA 37 0 0 36 3 76  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 133 PA/124942 IRACI                     MARIAGRAZIA       12/07/1980 PA 22 0 15 38 0 75  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 134 PA/119192 BONANNO                   MARIO             20/12/1978 TP 75 0 0 0 0 75  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 135 PA/50418 BALSAMO                   MARIA LAURA       01/08/1969 PA 21 0 16 38 0 75  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 136 PA/53967 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 26 0 12 36 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 137 PA/119228 GAGLIANO                  ANTONELLA         14/07/1975 CZ 38 0 0 36 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 138 PA/119817 FRANGIPANE                SANTA             22/05/1981 PA 50 0 0 24 0 74  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 139 PA/139643 GIGLIA                    TERESA            18/03/1976 AG 22 0 16 36 0 74  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 140 PA/123978 STANZIONE                 SERAFINA          21/07/1973 PA 24 0 15 34 0 73  S 2015 2015  I

3 EEEE I 141 PA/20291 TERRANO                   GIUSEPPA          12/12/1976 PA 32 0 15 25 0 72  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 142 PA/24661 BONOMO                    ROSSELLA          15/02/1975 PA 28 0 14 30 0 72  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 143 PA/57590 PALUMBO                   MILENA            22/10/1973 PA 18 0 16 38 0 72  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 144 PA/62166 LO NERO                   FRANCESCA         22/05/1974 PA 20 0 15 36 0 71  S 2004 2004  I

3 EEEE I 145 PA/125202 LOMBARDO                  GABRIELLA         25/10/1983 PA 25 0 18 24 3 70  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 146 PA/53697 MELI                      GIUSEPPINA        30/06/1973 AG 26 0 17 24 3 70  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 147 PA/21606 SCACCIA                   ANNA MARIA        16/05/1973 PA 15 0 14 36 3 68 X S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 148 PA/51959 GIORDANO                  ROSA              11/06/1977 PA 29 0 0 36 3 68  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 149 PA/123620 VARVARA'                  CARMELA           30/09/1982 PA 36 0 0 32 0 68  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 150 PA/124221 INTERRANTE                ANGELITA          06/02/1978 AG 14 0 0 54 0 68  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 151 PA/124832 DITRAPANI                 CARMELINA         27/10/1982 AG 31 0 0 36 0 67 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 152 PA/116422 CUSENZA                   BARBARA           13/05/1976 PA 43 0 0 24 0 67  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 153 PA/61993 CASTIGLIONE               MARCELLA          21/11/1976 PA 18 0 12 36 0 66  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE I 154 PA/125009 MONTI                     ROSALINDA         22/04/1977 PA 28 0 0 38 0 66  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 155 PA/26763 INCANDELA                 GIUSEPPE          13/06/1968 PA 15 0 14 36 0 65  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 156 PA/71126 BARBAGIOVANNI             ROSARIA           12/02/1975 PA 25 0 16 24 0 65  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 157 PA/125091 RUFFINO                   FRANCESCA         07/02/1975 PA 26 0 0 36 3 65 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 158 PA/122488 PUPELLA                   LOREDANA          13/11/1968 PA 28 0 0 36 0 64  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 159 PA/124834 DONATO                    MARIAROSARIA      09/06/1981 PA 40 0 0 24 0 64  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 160 PA/124809 COVELLO                   NINFA             25/03/1982 PA 26 0 0 34 3 63  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 161 PA/124831 DITRAPANI                 ANTONINA          04/12/1978 AG 29 0 0 34 0 63 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 162 PA/61802 GERACI                    EUGENIA           05/12/1971 PA 18 0 18 24 0 60  S 2004 2004  I

3 EEEE I 163 PA/117822 DIMARCO                   ROBERTA           12/01/1983 PA 23 0 0 36 0 59  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 164 PA/124713 ALAIMO                    GRAZIA            27/06/1973 PA 20 0 0 32 6 58  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 165 PA/117575 BARTOLOMEI                SARA              15/11/1974 TE 21 0 0 36 0 57  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 166 PA/52816 IACO'                     GIOVANNA          26/07/1977 PA 9 0 16 29 3 57  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 167 PA/23916 CORONA                    LOREDANA          30/04/1968 PA 6 0 17 32 0 55  S 2003 0  I

3 EEEE I 168 PA/121664 MASCELLINO                VALENTINA         02/09/1976 PA 27 0 0 28 0 55  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 169 PA/52483 IMPERIALE                 GIOVANNA          17/05/1977 PA 18 0 16 18 3 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 170 PA/51435 ANDRIOLO                  MARIA GRAZIA      03/09/1973 PA 0 0 16 36 3 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 171 PA/104199 COSTANTINO                MARIA CONCETTA    15/05/1977 PA 13 0 42 0 0 55  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 172 PA/326679 MILIOTI                   MARIANGELA        28/02/1982 EE 26 0 11 18 0 55  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE I 173 PA/326632 COGNATA                   MARIA GIUSEPPINA  08/10/1973 PR 14 0 14 24 3 55 X S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE I 174 PA/27144 FERRAINO                  ERMELINDA         20/05/1976 PA 10 0 14 30 0 54  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 175 PA/56269 SCIORTINO                 PIERA             05/11/1978 PA 10 0 17 27 0 54  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 176 PA/116984 BENNARDO                  DAVIDE            17/11/1976 AG 40 0 0 14 0 54  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 177 PA/50389 DI BELLA                  ALESSANDRA        21/08/1976 PA 6 0 15 30 3 54  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 178 PA/26395 LA VENUTA                 MARIA CONCETTA    22/01/1974 PA 15 0 14 24 0 53  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 179 PA/72021 VITALE                    ANTONELLA         30/07/1983 PA 0 0 40 12 0 52  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 180 PA/54452 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA CLAUDIA   12/12/1980 PA 0 0 16 36 0 52  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 181 PA/21384 MALTESE                   MARIA             27/03/1970 PA 13 0 15 24 0 52  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 182 PA/66168 INZERILLO ORLANDO         ANTONELLA         12/10/1972 PA 9 0 12 25 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 183 PA/24971 D'AMICO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/01/1970 PA 12 0 15 22 0 49 X S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 184 PA/50781 ZANCHI                    MANUELA           12/07/1976 CZ 3 0 13 30 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 185 PA/56276 SCIRE'                    LIANA             01/01/1972 PA 3 0 13 30 3 49  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 186 PA/326670 MAZZA                     PATRIZIA          12/10/1972 AG 3 0 16 24 6 49  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE I 187 PA/124934 SURDI                     FILIPPINA         04/12/1978 PA 14 0 0 27 6 47 X S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 188 PA/51320 PUCCIO                    FRANCESCA         21/08/1978 PA 6 0 17 24 0 47  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 189 PA/55635 CHIRCO                    SANDRA            09/02/1976 PA 3 0 17 24 3 47  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 190 PA/52605 GIGLIA                    MARIA ROSA        17/08/1976 EE 7 0 13 26 0 46  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 191 PA/66923 MARRAPODI                 IOLANDA           01/11/1979 PA 0 0 16 30 0 46  S 2019 2005  I



3 EEEE I 192 PA/50822 MARASA'                   ROSARIA           02/05/1971 PA 13 0 15 18 0 46  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 193 PA/20610 SANZONE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/11/1972 MI 6 0 15 24 0 45  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 194 PA/22861 BIONDO                    FRANCESCA         24/01/1974 PA 3 0 13 29 0 45  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE I 195 PA/20153 VARISCO                   ROSA              26/05/1970 PA 0 0 14 28 3 45  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 196 PA/50682 SCARNA'                   CARMELA           24/10/1969 PA 3 0 14 25 0 42  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 197 PA/54155 SERIO                     SILVIA            06/05/1977 PA 0 0 17 24 0 41  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 198 PA/52562 DI PACE                   ILEANA            05/07/1976 PA 6 0 16 19 0 41  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 199 PA/22880 ANSELMO                   ROSALIA           29/12/1970 PA 3 0 14 24 0 41  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 200 PA/27748 LO MEDICO                 IVANA             24/09/1968 PA 12 0 15 12 0 39 X S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 201 PA/53786 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 23 0 16 0 0 39  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 202 PA/23091 VENTO                     ANNA              06/11/1975 PA 23 0 15 0 0 38  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE I 203 PA/125004 MILITELLO                 FABIO             18/12/1972 AG 14 0 0 24 0 38  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 204 PA/124932 STABILE                   ROSARIA           09/06/1980 TP 11 0 0 24 0 35  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 205 PA/22555 BELCASTRO                 TIZIANA           06/07/1973 PA 9 0 14 12 0 35  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 206 PA/52100 ZIZZO                     MARIA AGATA       12/06/1979 PA 3 0 16 16 0 35  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 207 PA/57257 COSENZA                   ROSALIA           25/11/1971 PA 3 0 15 16 0 34  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 208 PA/55205 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 PA 16 0 17 0 0 33  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE I 209 PA/124991 MARTORANA                 PATRIZIA          11/09/1976 PA 15 0 0 18 0 33  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 210 PA/326653 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 15 14 0 32  S 2022 2022  I

3 EEEE I 211 PA/55805 SPECIALE                  CLAUDIA           16/07/1974 PA 0 0 15 12 0 27 X S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE I 212 PA/115581 BENNICA                   MELISSA           01/10/1974 AG 10 0 16 0 0 26  S 2014 2014  I

3 EEEE I 213 PA/326506 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR21/07/1983 PA 26 0 0 0 0 26  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 214 PA/139420 FRICANO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    16/12/1975 PA 12 0 14 0 0 26  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 215 PA/124856 FRAGALE                   CLARA             20/12/1983 PA 24 0 0 0 0 24  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 216 PA/67270 MARTINO                   SABRINA           10/01/1969 PA 6 0 14 0 3 23  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 217 PA/72691 GIURINTANO                CARMELA           07/03/1964 PA 0 0 14 8 0 22  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 218 PA/71065 PEDALINO                  GIUSEPPE          27/06/1973 AG 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE I 219 PA/124919 TUMMINELLI                ROSSELLABIAGIA    18/06/1980 CL 12 0 0 2 3 17  S 2022 0  I

3 EEEE I 220 PA/124878 VIOLA                     SALVATORE         17/06/1982 PA 8 0 0 0 6 14  S 2014 0  I

3 EEEE I 221 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 1 0 12 0 0 13  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 222 PA/139632 LO RE                     GRAZIELLA         14/01/1976 AG 13 0 0 0 0 13  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE I 223 PA/118207 RIGGIO                    ROSALIA           20/11/1974 AG 156 0 0 36 0 192  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE I 224 PA/110598 SCICLI                    ROSA              29/04/1968 EE 131 0 15 36 0 182  S 2011 2011 X I

3 EEEE I 225 PA/73474 CASCIO                    ANGELA            05/05/1976 AG 101 0 18 36 0 155  S 2007 0 X I

3 EEEE I 226 PA/70616 CARADONNA                 MATILDE           29/02/1980 PA 51 0 14 38 6 109  S 2007 2007 X I

3 EEEE I 227 PA/125014 MORTILLARO                MARGHERITA        23/11/1965 AG 48 0 0 36 0 84  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE I 228 PA/124199 PISCIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/03/1973 AG 25 0 0 34 0 59  S 2014 0 X I

3 EEEE I 229 PA/115841 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 20 0 0 38 0 58  S 2022 0 X I

3 EEEE I 230 PA/24842 GIANNELLI                 ORIETTA           01/07/1965 RM 6 0 13 30 3 52  S 2000 0 X I

3 EEEE I 231 PA/56062 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 5 0 16 30 0 51  S 2019 0 X I

3 EEEE K 1 PA/20267 TERESA                    FRANCESCA GIUSEPPA24/05/1958 PA 70 0 13 38 0 121  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE K 2 PA/73379 LA MONICA                 ANNA MARIA        06/10/1971 PA 60 0 17 36 0 113  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE K 3 PA/55235 MORREALE                  ROSETTA           17/05/1963 EE 47 0 17 34 0 98  S 2002 2002  I

3 EEEE K 4 PA/21015 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 48 0 14 34 0 96  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE K 5 PA/139360 AGNELLO                   ANTONELLA MARIA RI 02/10/1966 AG 26 0 16 30 0 72  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE K 6 PA/21814 BASILE                    ROSANNA           12/02/1963 PA 33 0 15 0 0 48  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE K 7 PA/50807 BELLINA                   MARINELLA         27/02/1959 PA 0 0 16 24 0 40  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE K 8 PA/53169 PALAGONIA                 PATRIZIA          15/10/1968 PA 17 0 16 0 0 33  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE K 9 PA/55103 SCORSONE                  GIUSEPPINA        22/04/1968 PA 17 0 12 0 3 32  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE K 10 PA/67370 MOLLISI                   MARIA FRANCA      28/12/1965 PA 0 0 14 10 0 24  S 2019 2005  I

3 EEEE K 11 PA/62112 GIOIOSA                   PATRIZIA          25/10/1967 PA 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE L 1 PA/51389 D'AMATO                   SILVANA           03/09/1974 PA 74 0 16 36 0 126  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE L 2 PA/20267 TERESA                    FRANCESCA GIUSEPPA24/05/1958 PA 70 0 13 38 0 121  S 2007 0  I

3 EEEE L 3 PA/73379 LA MONICA                 ANNA MARIA        06/10/1971 PA 60 0 17 36 0 113  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE L 4 PA/27017 LA BRUZZO                 MARIA             29/06/1962 PA 57 0 13 30 3 103  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE L 5 PA/27373 MAROTTA                   MARIA             02/10/1972 AG 85 0 16 0 0 101  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE L 6 PA/55235 MORREALE                  ROSETTA           17/05/1963 EE 47 0 17 34 0 98  S 2002 2002  I

3 EEEE L 7 PA/21015 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 48 0 14 34 0 96  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE L 8 PA/71507 VALDES                    LAURA             02/10/1978 PA 54 0 41 0 0 95  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE L 9 PA/124727 AURELIO                   ROSARIA           20/08/1974 PA 40 0 0 34 3 77  S 2012 0  I



3 EEEE L 10 PA/139360 AGNELLO                   ANTONELLA MARIA RI 02/10/1966 AG 26 0 16 30 0 72  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE L 11 PA/54934 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 25 0 15 28 0 68  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE L 12 PA/139485 MERULLA                   MARIA             10/09/1962 EE 38 0 13 0 0 51  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE L 13 PA/21814 BASILE                    ROSANNA           12/02/1963 PA 33 0 15 0 0 48  S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE L 14 PA/25186 DI LECCE                  TIZIANA           24/10/1965 CL 2 0 14 26 0 42  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE L 15 PA/27748 LO MEDICO                 IVANA             24/09/1968 PA 12 0 15 12 0 39 X S 2000 0  I

3 EEEE L 16 PA/23985 CURRIERI                  GIUSEPPA          10/09/1965 PA 0 0 13 24 0 37  S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE L 17 PA/53169 PALAGONIA                 PATRIZIA          15/10/1968 PA 17 0 16 0 0 33  S 2002 0  I

3 EEEE L 18 PA/67370 MOLLISI                   MARIA FRANCA      28/12/1965 PA 0 0 14 10 0 24  S 2019 2005  I

3 EEEE L 19 PA/139562 RADOSTA                   LAURA             21/08/1969 AG 7 0 14 0 0 21  S 2019 2019  I

3 EEEE L 20 PA/73191 RUSSO                     EMILIA GIUSEPPINA 10/05/1970 EE 6 0 14 0 0 20  S 2007 2007  I

3 EEEE L 21 PA/54709 SPICA                     ROSARIA           24/08/1964 PA 3 0 16 0 0 19 X S 2019 0  I

3 EEEE L 22 PA/62112 GIOIOSA                   PATRIZIA          25/10/1967 PA 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2004 0  I

3 EEEE L 23 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 1 0 12 0 0 13  S 2019 2019  I


